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199609030002
88321

09/03/1996
12:30:23

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LUCAS, BILLY
JOE

199204200000
51211

04/20/1992
12:55:59

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TALLEY, JOHN
W

199611040003
65341

11/04/1996
09:11:00

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199611130003
75381

11/13/1996
08:43:26

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LUDLUM,
DAVID E JR

199807140002
66811

07/14/1998
01:35:10

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN,
CHARLIE
NELL

199812070004
85311

12/07/1998
10:38:26

ROSE
DISCOUNT
MOBILE
HOMES INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

199710010003
17421


