Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199609030002 88321	09/03/1996 12:30:23	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LUCAS, BILLY JOE						
199204200000 51211	04/20/1992 12:55:59	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TALLEY, JOHN W						
199611040003 65341	11/04/1996 09:11:00	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199611130003 75381	11/13/1996 08:43:26	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LUDLUM, DAVID E JR						
199807140002 66811	07/14/1998 01:35:10	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN, CHARLIE NELL						
199812070004 85311	12/07/1998 10:38:26	ROSE DISCOUNT MOBILE HOMES INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	UNION PLANTERS BANK					199710010003 17421	